
U16M -46kg 3k+

Louis Page - Jonquiere - 26-27 Oct 24 2024-11-09 15:37:05
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CARVALHO Chase, QC/Judo Bea

0
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0
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BERTHIAUME Ludovic, QC/St-H
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0

0
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CARVALHO, C
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Results/Résultats

Pos Name/Nom

1

2

3

3

LI Alexander, QC/Ippon (

JOLY Charles-Antoine, QC

DUPERRE Benjamin, QC/Hau

CARVALHO Chase, QC/Judo 


